
Cheddar cheese
Mixed vegetables 

4 SAR
3 SAR 

Turkey 

Staffed with Egg, Japanese mayo & cheddar cheese
served with green salad.

Pan grilled halloumi, served with tomato, Kale, Mustard
Paste, Honey and Balsamic sauce,

Imported Sparkling Water, Large ...................................................21
Traditional Middle Eastern eggs poached in a tomato and green
bell pepper sauce. served with fresh bread 

 8 SAR 

Espresso

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Hot Chocolate

Macchiato

Spanish Latte

Flat White

Tea Infusion 

Fresh Orange Juice

Lemonade Fresh Minted

Cocktail Juice

Carrot Juice

Mineral Spring Water, Small.

Sparkling Water, Imported, Small

Sparkling Water, Imported, Large

Soft Drink

Energy Drink

French Fries 

 Mushroom 

 Cheese  

Served with toast bread and green salad on the side
.........................................................................................16

Green Alps .......................................................................................25
Stuffed Egg Croissant | Cal 460

8 SAR

6 SAR
3 SAR

15 SAR

15 SAR

14 SAR

13 SAR

12 SAR

19 SAR

19 SAR

25 SAR

16 SAR

14 SAR
18 SAR

12 SAR

Shakshuka 

Scrambled Egg 

Grilled Halloumi 

Cheese Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Plain Croissant

Turkish Coffee 

American Coffee

(English breakfast, Green Tea)

Ice Spanish Latte 

Ice American Coffee

 Ice Latte 

Ice Pistachio Latte

Affogato Coffee

Fresh JuicesSupplement:

French Omelet Plain

Create your own omelet 
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Breakfast  Beverages

Iced Coffee

Hot beverages

BBQ Vegetables SpicyContains Nuts

WhatsApp your Order 0558628648

| Cal 370

| Cal 410

| Cal 410

| Cal 245

| Cal 366

| Cal 440

| Cal 264

| Cal 250

| Cal 9

| Cal 150

| Cal 156

| Cal 77

| Cal 30

| Cal 247

| Cal 48

| Cal 24

| Cal 247

| Cal 6

| Cal 156

| Cal 260

| Cal 250

| Cal 351

| Cal 118

| Cal 192

Milkshake Vanilla

Flat White Coconut or Almond Milk

Latte Coconut or Almond Milk

Cappuccino Coconut or Almond Milk 20 SAR

18 SAR

15 SAR| Cal 50

| Cal 127

| Cal 95

| Cal 380

5 SAR

12 SAR
18 SAR

14 SAR

16 SAR

15 SAR

14 SAR

8 SAR

12 SAR

12 SAR

18 SAR

12 SAR

14 SAR

18 SAR

15 SAR

15 SAR

| Cal 127

| Cal 120

| Cal 312

| Cal 22

| Cal 402

18 SAR
7 SAR

16 SAR

8 SAR

4 SAR(330 ml)

(250 ml)

(500 ml)

(250 ml)

(250 ml)



Tuna Panini Sandwich

Belle Salad 

Soup of the Day

Chicken Avocado Sandwich 

Four Cheese Sandwich

Chicken Caesar Primavera Salad

Grilled Halloumi 

Arabesque Sandwich

Amaken Classic Burger

Fajita Chicken Sandwich

Smoked Turkey Sandwich

30

24

24

36

38

75

75

45

45

Four kind of Cheese mixed with Pesto, Fresh
lettuce and served with French fries 

in rustic Ciabatta bread, mayo, cheese, avocado and
rocca, with French fries

30 SAR

27 SAR

20 SAR

34 SAR

18 SAR

34 SAR

20 SAR

Sauteed sliced chicken with mushroom and
creamy sauce served on ciabatta bread with
French fries

Bell Peppers, lettuce, Salmon, Mango Cubes,
Pineapple and dill lemon dressing.

Sliced Smoked turkey, Cheddar cheese, tomato
and Mayonnaise on ciabatta bread, with French
fries

Rolled sandwich with breaded chicken on Tortilla
bread, with French fries

32 SAR 25 SAR

28 SAR

39 SAR

30 SAR

30 SAR

33 SAR

Boiled potato cubs, shredded egg, Sun-dried
tomatoes, onion, mixed lettuce and
vinaigrette dressing 

Pleas ask Amaken Café team member for today
selection

Flavored tuna mixture in Panini bread and cheese,
with French fries

Chopped tomatoes, cucumber, radish green onions,
parsley, mint and crispy bread, tossed with a lemon-
vinaigrette dressing, and pomegranate molasses

Wagyu Beef patty (120g), Emmental cheese,
homemade sauce, tomato, lettuce, pickles, and
fresh onions, served with French fries

Romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes, and croutons,
topped with marinated chicken breast, tossed with
Caesar salad dressing

Grilled halloumi, Kale, sun-dried tomato and
mustard honey dressing

Croque Monsieur Sandwich | Cal 380

Classic French sandwich served with chips potatoes
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Fattoush ( Traditional Lebanese Salad) 

 Soup & Salads

Sandwiches  &  Burger

BBQ Vegetables SpicyContains Nuts

WhatsApp your Order 0558628648

| Cal 339

| Cal 350

| Cal 120

| Cal 413

| Cal 714

| Cal 316

| Cal 258 | Cal 332

| Cal 366

| Cal 426

| Cal 294

| Cal 506

| Cal 635



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday

39 SAR 

Week 1

Sautéed Shrimps with herbs,
Pink Sauce

Eminced Chicken with bell
pepper and tomato sauce

Mixed rice dish, prepared by
substituting vegetables,
layered over tender and

succulent pieces of chickens

Traditional lasagna layered
with Bolognese and béchamel

sauces, topped with cheese
served with a green salad 

39 SAR 

Grilled Tenderloin beef (120g)
steak with mushroom brown

sauce with French fries 

38 SAR 

Week 2

32 SAR 

Pasta Regatti chicken,
vegetables with cheese

and white sauce 

Oven-baked salmon with
orange Shives sauce

Pasta with chicken, creamy
mushroom sauce and

parmesan

Breaded chicken rolled on
tortilla bread, cheese and

fries potatoes 

Eminced Tenderloin beef
(120g) with pickled cucumber

and brown sauce

39 SAR 

35 SAR 

Week 3

35 SAR 

Chicken cubes steamed
vegetables and yellow broth

Baked with Bolognese sauce
topped with three cheese 

Sauteed Shrimps with red
pepper and curry powder

Tenderloin beef (120g)
cubes. steamed vegetables

and brown broth

Ground Beef (240g),Brioche
bread, lettuce, tomato, cheese,

fries potatoes

36 SAR 

Week 4

32 SAR 

French-Style eminced chicken
with brown mushroom sauce

pasta with chicken, creamy
pesto sauce and paremsan

Spaghetti Meat Balls
Meat balls with spaghetti

pasta and Pomodoro tomato
sauce

Mixed see food with steamed
vegetables and veloute sauce

 Penne in spicy Italian Arabiata
sauce topped with shredded

parmesan cheese

Shrimp Pil Pil

Beef Lasagna

Chicken basquez

Chicken Biryani

Grilled Beef Steak

Pasta Negresco

Rolled Crock

Beef Stroganoff

Norwigian Salmon Shrimp Curry

Beef Goulash

Macaroni Alforno

Blanquette Pollo

Double Beef Burger 

Pot au fue

Penne Arabiata

Alpesto Pasta

Chicken Chassuer
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Chicken Alfredo

Main  Course  Menu

BBQ Vegetables SpicyContains Nuts

WhatsApp your Order 0558628648

65 SAR 

| Cal 934 | Cal 524

| Cal 714

| Cal 924

| Cal 782

| Cal 726

| Cal 1180

| Cal 1080

| Cal 948

| Cal 732

| Cal 1137

| Cal 80035 SAR 39 SAR | Cal 417

39 SAR | Cal 527 | Cal 39239 SAR | Cal 59235 SAR

| Cal 1295| Cal 767| Cal 1200

| Cal 743

32 SAR| Cal 534

75 SAR 55 SAR 35 SAR

29 SAR



Carrot Cake

Snikers Cake

Volcano Cake

Tiramisu Cake

Lotus Cheese Cake

Mistika Cheese Cake

Pistachio Cheese Cake

Saffron Cheese Cake

Triple Treat Ice Cream

Strawberry Cheesecake

San Sebastian Cheesecake
Served with chocolate sauce

Cookies

Honey Cake

Caramel Cake

Rockslide Brownie

Zaatar Cheese Boat

English Cake Vanila

English Lemon Cake

English Cake Marble 

Cheddar Cheese Boat

English Chocolate Cake

Three scoops out of our Three delicious
flavors – vanilla, chocolate, mango

25 SAR

24 SAR

19 SAR

20 SAR

19 SAR

20 SAR

25 SAR

25 SAR

19 SAR

22 SAR

22 SAR

 2 Pcs Oat and Chocolate Cookies

Traditional Russian layered cake with
honey biscuits and milk buttercream

18 SAR

15 SAR

16 SAR

15 SAR

16 SAR

12 SAR

14 SAR

14 SAR

20 SAR

12 SAR

Desserts

| Cal 556

| Cal 680

| Cal 146

| Cal 700

| Cal 559

| Cal 500

| Cal 500

| Cal 568

| Cal 180

| Cal 168

| Cal 420

| Cal 392

| Cal 164

| Cal 530

| Cal 164

| Cal 580

| Cal 500

| Cal 380

| Cal 500

| Cal 522
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WhatsApp your Order 0558628648


