Breakfast			Beverages	
French Omelet Plain W Cal 440		15 SAR	Mineral Spring Water, Small. (330 ml) Sparkling Water, Imported, Small (250 ml)	4 SAR 8 SAR
Create your own omelet Cheddar cheese 4 SAR Turkey	8 SAR		Sparkling Water, Imported, Large (500 ml)	16 SAR
Mixed vegetables 3 SAR			Soft Drink (250 ml) Energy Drink (250 ml)	7 SAR 18 SAR
Shakshuka 🎾 🌽 I Cal 370		15 SAR	Hot beverages	
Traditional Middle Eastern eggs poached in a tomato and green			Cappuccino Coconut or Almond Milk Cal 95	20 SAR
bell pepper sauce. served with fresh bread			Latte Coconut or Almond Milk Cal 127	18 SAR
			Flat White Coconut or Almond Milk Cal 50	15 SAR
Scrambled Egg W Cal 245		19 SAR	Turkish Coffee Cal 264	12 SAR
Served with toast bread and green salad on the side			American Coffee Cal 250	12 SAR
Grilled Halloumi PCal 366		25 SAR	Espresso cal 9	8 SAR
Pan grilled halloumi, served with tomato, Kale, Musta	ard		Cappuccino Cal 150	14 SAR
Paste, Honey and Balsamic sauce,			Café Latte Cal 156	15 SAR
Stuffed Egg Croissant P Cal 460		19 SAR	Hot Chocolate Cal 77	16 SAR
Staffed with Egg, Japanese mayo & cheddar cheese served with green salad.			Macchiato Cal 30	14 SAR
			Spanish Latte Cal 247	18 SAR
Cheese Croissant Cal 410		14 SAR	Flat White Cal 48	12 SAR
Chocolate Croissant Cal 410		13 SAR	Tea Infusion Cal 24 (English breakfast, Green Tea)	5 SAR
Plain Croissant Cal 380		12 SAR		
			Iced Coffee	
			Ice Spanish Latte Cal 247	18 SAR
			Ice American Coffee Cal 6	12 SAR

Ice Spanish Latte Cal 247	18 SAR
Ice American Coffee Cal 6	12 SAR
Ice Latte Cal 156	14 SAR
Ice Pistachio Latte Cal 260	18 SAR
Affogato Coffee Cal 250	15 SAR
Milkshake Vanilla Cal 351	15 SAR

Fresh Juices Supplement:

 French Fries Cal 312 	8 SAR	Fresh Orange Juice Cal 118	16 SAR
• Mushroom Cal 22	6 SAR	Lemonade Fresh Minted _{Cal 192}	14 SAR
Cheese Cal 402	3 SAR	Cocktail Juice Cal 127	18 SAR
		Carrot Juice Cal 120	12 SAR



WhatsApp your Order 0558628648







Amaken café أماكن كافيه

Soup & Salads

Grilled Halloumi WICal 366 Soup of the Day | Cal 120 **18 SAR 28 SAR** Grilled halloumi, Kale, sun-dried tomato and Pleas ask Amaken Café team member for today mustard honey dressing selection Belle Salad V | Cal 350 20 SAR 20 SAR Fattoush (Traditional Lebanese Salad) W | Cal 316 Boiled potato cubs, shredded egg, Sun-dried Chopped tomatoes, cucumber, radish green onions, tomatoes, onion, mixed lettuce and parsley, mint and crispy bread, tossed with a lemonvinaigrette dressing vinaigrette dressing, and pomegranate molasses Primavera Salad V | Cal 332 **25 SAR** Chicken Caesar W | Cal 258 32 SAR Romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes, and croutons, Bell Peppers, lettuce, Salmon, Mango Cubes, topped with marinated chicken breast, tossed with Pineapple and dill lemon dressing.

Sandwiches & Burger

Caesar salad dressing

Croque Monsieur Sandwich	34 SAR	Amaken Classic Burger Plant 294 Wagyu Beef patty (120g), Emmental cheese, homemade sauce, tomato, lettuce, pickles, and	39 SAR
Chicken Avocado Sandwich Cal 413	34 SAR	fresh onions, served with French fries	
in rustic Ciabatta bread, mayo, cheese, avocado and rocca, with French fries		Arabesque Sandwich V Cal 426	30 SAR
		Rolled sandwich with breaded chicken on Tortilla bread, with French fries	
Tuna Panini Sandwich Plat 339	27 SAR		
Flavored tuna mixture in Panini bread and cheese, with French fries		Smoked Turkey Sandwich Sliced Smoked turkey, Cheddar cheese, tomato	30 SAR
Four Cheese Sandwich WICal 714	30 SAR	and Mayonnaise on ciabatta bread, with French fries	
Four kind of Cheese mixed with Pesto, Fresh lettuce and served with French fries		Fajita Chicken Sandwich W Cal 635	33 SAR
		Sauteed sliced chicken with mushroom and creamy sauce served on ciabatta bread with	





French fries



Main Course Menu

	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4			
		Cal 714					
Sunday	Chicken basquez Eminced Chicken with bell pepper and tomato sauce	Chicken Alfredo Pasta with chicken, creamy mushroom sauce and parmesan	Blanquette Pollo Chicken cubes steamed vegetables and yellow broth	Chicken Chassuer French-Style eminced chicken with brown mushroom sauce			
	39 SAR Cal 934	35 SAR Cal 800	39 SAR Cal 524	39 SAR Cal 417			
Monday	Beef Lasagna Traditional lasagna layered with Bolognese and béchamel sauces, topped with cheese served with a green salad	Pasta Negresco Pasta Regatti chicken, vegetables with cheese and white sauce	Macaroni Alforno Baked with Bolognese sauce topped with three cheese	Alpesto Pasta pasta with chicken, creamy pesto sauce and paremsan			
	39 SAR Cal 1137	38 SAR Cal 924	35 SAR Cal 1180	36 SAR Cal 948			
	Shrimp Pil Pil Sautéed Shrimps with herbs, Pink Sauce	Norwigian Salmon Oven-baked salmon with orange Shives sauce	Shrimp Curry Sauteed Shrimps with red pepper and curry powder	Pot au fue Mixed see food with steamed vegetables and veloute sauc			
	39 SAR Cal 527	39 SAR Cal 392	35 SAR Cal 534	32 SAR Cal 592			
Wednesday	Grilled Beef Steak Grilled Tenderloin beef (120g) steak with mushroom brown sauce with French fries	Beef Stroganoff Eminced Tenderloin beef (120g) with pickled cucumber and brown sauce	Beef Goulash Tenderloin beef (120g) cubes. steamed vegetables and brown broth	Spaghetti Meat Balls Meat balls with spaghetti pasta and Pomodoro tomato sauce			
wednesday	75 SAR Cal 1200	65 SAR Cal 782	55 SAR Cal 767	35 SAR Cal 1295			
Thursday	Chicken Biryani Mixed rice dish, prepared by substituting vegetables, layered over tender and succulent pieces of chickens	Rolled Crock Breaded chicken rolled on tortilla bread, cheese and fries potatoes	Double Beef Burger Ground Beef (240g), Brioche bread, lettuce, tomato, cheese, fries potatoes	Penne Arabiata Penne in spicy Italian Arabiat sauce topped with shredded parmesan cheese			
	29 SAR Cal 743	32 SAR Cal 726	35 SAR Cal 1080	32 SAR Cal 732			





WhatsApp your Order 0558628648

Desserts

20 SAR

25 SAR

20 SAR

Triple Treat Ice Cream | Cal 180 Three scoops out of our Three delicious flavors - vanilla, chocolate, mango

San Sebastian Cheesecake | Cal 420 Served with chocolate sauce

Strawberry Cheesecake | Cal 168

Saffron Cheese Cake | Cal 500

Tiramisu Cakel Cal 146

Carrot Cake | Cal 556

Volcano Cake | Cal 700

Lotus Cheese Cake | Cal 559

Snikers Cake | Cal 680

Mistika Cheese Cake | Cal 500

Pistachio Cheese Cake | Cal 568



Honey Cake | Cal 164

Traditional Russian layered cake with honey biscuits and milk buttercream



20 SAR



English Lemon Cake



Cookies | Cal 392

2 Pcs Oat and Chocolate Cookies





12 SAR





12 SAR





14 SAR





16 SAR



19 SAR English Cake Vanila | Cal 500



15 SAR



24 SAR English Chocolate Cake | Cal 522



16 SAR



19 SAR English Cake Marble | Cal 500



15 SAR



22 SAR

22 SAR

Caramel Cake | Cal 530



18 SAR





